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MAIN AXIAL FANS

FOR ENGINE ROOMS AND 

DIESEL GENERATOR ROOM

A

A

1
8

0

+
1

 
0

1
0

6
,
3

(
C

D
G

)

4
9

3
,
2

(
c
d

g
)

15,397(CDG)

4
0

6
,
8

(
c
d

g
)

3

0

°

(
T

e

r
m

i
n

a

l
 
B

o

x

)

2
1

0
9

0
0

View s/B
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View B
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EMC Gland M32X1,5 (Power)

EMC Gland M20X1,5 (Signal)

FAN MODEL MOTOR MODEL

V1M-900 WEG-W22-F180M

Maintenance area
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Protection grille

Protection grille

Flexible connection
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Weight: 274 Kg
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